Jun 29 2024 (17:45) India Rail Info

Bandra Terminus - Rewa Jansadharan Special (UnReserved)/09129 - Exp - WR
BVI/Borivali to BSL/Bhusaval Junction
10h 43m - 557 km - 7 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus 04:30 0 |1 0 37 |4 |WR
2 BVI Borivali 05:00 05:03 3m |0 |1 18 |61 |18 |WR
3 BOR [Boisar 06:10 06:12 2m [0 |1 87 88 WR
4 |VAPI |Vapi 07:00 07:02 2m |1 |1 157 |87 |27 |WR
5 BL Valsad 07:20 07:22 2m |2 |1 183 |52 |14 |WR
6 BHET |Bhestan 08:30 08:35 5m |1 |1 242 |28 [17 |WR
7 CHM |Chalthan 09:05 09:07 2m |2 |1 256 |63 (21 |WR
8 BLY Bardoli 09:22 09:24 2m |2 |1 272 |97 |35 |WR
9 NDB [Nandurbar 10:44 10:54 10m (2 |1 402 (36 |203 [WR
10 (BSL |Bhusaval Junction 15:46 15:51 5m |0 |1 576 |49 [205 |CR
11 |KNW |Khandwa junction 18:21 18:26 5m |0 |1 699 |61 [302 |CR
12 |ET Itarsi Junction 21:26 21:36 10m |0 |1 883 |61 329 [WCR
13 |/BP Jabalpur 01:35 01:45 10m |0 (2 1127 |52 [411 |WCR
14 |KTE Katni Junction 03:30 03:35 5m |0 |2 1218 |62 [381 |WCR
15 |[MYR |Maihar 04:36 04:38 2m |0 |2 1281 |45 |353 [WCR
16 |STA Satna Junction 05:25 05:30 5m |0 |2 1316 |33 |315 [WCR
17 |REWA |Rewa 07:00 0 |2 1366 |- 306 |WCR

Jun 29 2024 (17:45) https://indiarailinfo.com




